REVENUE PRODUCING T-HANGAR GREGORY MUNICIPAL AIRPORT GREGORY, SOUTH DAKOTA AIP #3-46-0018-022/023-2025 Helms #A-9065 BID TABULATION MARCH 13, 2025



Bid Sched	Bid Schedule A - Civil Site Work				VanderPol Dragline, Inc. Mitchell, SD			Sharp Enterprises, Inc Ft. Pierre, SD	
Item #	Spec #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	τ	Jnit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	GP-105	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$	57,500.00	\$57,500.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$150,000.00
2	S-100	Construction Safety Phasing Plan	1	L.S.	\$	7,800.00	\$7,800.00	\$ 10,053.00	\$10,053.00
3	P-152	Unclassified Excavation	950	CuYd	\$	19.00	\$18,050.00		\$20,282.50
4	SP-3	Geotextile Separator Fabric	430	SqYd	\$	6.00	\$2,580.00	\$ 6.75	\$2,902.50
5	P-605	Silicone Joint Sealant	580	Ft	\$	3.30	\$1,914.00	\$ 14.60	\$8,468.00
6	D-701	12" Storm Sewer Piping	22	Ft	\$	101.00	\$2,222.00	\$ 114.00	\$2,508.00
7	D-701	15" Storm Sewer Piping	142	Ft	\$	91.50	\$12,993.00	\$ 103.00	\$14,626.00
8	D-701	15" RCP Flared End	1	Each	\$	1,436.00	\$1,436.00	\$ 1,614.00	\$1,614.00
9	D-701	15" x 12" Storm Sewer Tee	2	Each	\$	2,300.00	\$4,600.00	\$ 2,585.00	\$5,170.00
10	T-901	Seeding and Fertilizing	2,170	SqYd	\$	1.50	\$3,255.00	\$ 2.85	\$6,184.50
11	T-905	Topsoiling (Obtained from Stockpile)	365	CuYd	\$	16.00	\$5,840.00	\$ 18.00	\$6,570.00
12	T-908	Mulching	2,170	SqYd	\$	1.00	\$2,170.00	\$ 3.10	\$6,727.00
13	Plans	15" Nyoplast Storm Sewer Inlet w/ Concrete Apron	1	Each	\$	3,950.00	\$3,950.00	\$ 4,439.00	\$4,439.00
14	Plans	Connect to Existing Storm Sewer Piping	1	Each	\$	580.00	\$580.00	\$ 652.00	\$652.00
15	Plans	6" Reinforced Concrete Approach Pavement	3,403	SqFt	\$	8.60	\$29,265.80	\$ 20.00	\$68,060.00
16	Plans	SDDOT - Gravel Cushion	193	CuYd	\$	72.00	\$13,896.00	\$ 81.00	\$15,633.00
Bid Schedule A - Civil Site Work Total							\$168,051.80		\$323,889.50
Bid Sched	Bid Schedule B - Pre-Fabricated Steel T-Hangar Building				VanderPol Dragline, Inc.			Sharp Enterprises, Inc	
Item #	Spec#	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	τ	Jnit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Plans	4-Unit Revenue Producing T-Hangar Building, Complete	1	L.S.		\$848,000.00	\$848,000.00	\$1,226,000.00	\$1,226,000.00
Bid Schedule B - Pre-Fabricated Steel T-Hangar Building Total							\$848,000.00		\$1,226,000.00
Alternate	ernate Bid B1 - T-Hangar Building Insulation				VanderPol Dragline, Inc.		Sharp Enterprises, Inc		
Item #	Spec #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	τ	Jnit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Plans	T-Hangar Building Insulation	1	L.S.		\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$42,483.00	\$42,483.00
Alternate Bid B1 - T-Hangar Building Insulation Total							\$15,000.00		\$42,483.00
Alternate	lternate Bid B2 - T-Hangar Building Heaters				VanderPol Dragline, Inc.		Sharp Enterprises, Inc		
Item #	Spec #	Item Description	Ouantity	Unit	τ	Jnit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Plans	T-Hangar Building Heater Units	4	Each		\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,890.00	\$19,560.00
Alternate Bid B2 - T-Hangar Building Heaters Total							\$4,000.00		\$19,560.00

	VanderPol Dragline, Inc.	Sharp Enterprises, Inc
Total Bid Schedule A and B	\$1,016,051.80	\$1,549,889.50
Total All Bid Schedules	\$1,035,051,80	\$1,611,932.50

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE FOREGOING IS AN ACCURATE REPRESENTATION AND TABULATION OF ALL BIDS RECEIVED AND THAT THE MATHEMATICS HAVE BEEN CHECKED AND IS TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE CORRECT:

Ricke Edgan PROJECT ENGINEER: DATE: <u>3/14/2025</u>